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12 GAUGE 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
ANDREW J AMRHEIN 1 
ERNIE ANDERSON 1 
KADIE ANDERSON 1 
JEFF A ATKINSON 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 3 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
DALTON BERRY 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 2 
JIMMY F BRAGG 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
HAYDEN G DEMASTUS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 3 
DYLAN DICK 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 18 
JEREMY DVORAK 1 
CODY ESCRITT 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
KYLE FLECK 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
COLE GINTERT 1 
DENNIS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
GARY GREENHAW 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
VICTOR GUERRIERO 1 
ROB GYNGARD 1 
JON K HAYES 1 
J.T HEARN 1 
MICHAEL L HENNEKE 1 

DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
KEVIN B HESS 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 3 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
DAN KAMPA 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
PHILIP B LA POINTE 1 
LES LALA 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 2 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
JIM F LINDELL 2 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 3 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 2 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
ROBERT MCLAIN 1 
COLE MEYER 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 2 
JARED P MILLER 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 3 
DAN MORRIS 1 
JEFF MYHRE 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
COOPER OLIVER 2 
LOUIS G OVIEDO II 1 
MARINA E PAKIS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
TATE L PETERSON 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 2 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
GEORGIE SEAGRAVES 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 

CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
RUSSELL A STEVENS 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 2 
MARK TRAVIS 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
COLTEN UITERMARKT 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
HANNAH WALTHALL 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
STORMY WEATHERFORD 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 2 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
DAVID L WHIPP III 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
ANNA WOOD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 
ALEXANDER ZIEGLER 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
DAVID T ALLAN 1 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
KEVIN R BOWEN 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 2 
NICOLAS BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
PETER CHESTER 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JERRY CLASSEN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 3 
ROBERT W DUBRIDGE 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
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BO ECHOLS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
GARY EDWARDS 1 
JOHN A FRERE 1 
ANDRE D FREY 1 
RICHARD FUNK 2 
JAMES A GEORGE 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
COLE GINTERT 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
ERIC HEIT 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
KATIE HUNT 2 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
F. JERRY KOTT 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
KYLE KRISPIN 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
KENT E LILLIE 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 2 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
KEON MILLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
JACOB MOORE 2 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 2 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
BART C OTT 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
TAYLOR N POOLE 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
MASON REED 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
CHUCK RISTER 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
JEFF ROUSSEY 1 
NOAH RUBY 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 3 
DAVID SCOTT 2 
CODY SERGEANT 3 
ALEXIA SHAW 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 

OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 2 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
KEITH SPARKS 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
DAVID R STEVENSON 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 2 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
ZYLER THOMAS 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
MARK TRAVIS 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MEREDITH C TUNICK KLING 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
JASON L WARD 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 2 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
KEN WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
KADIE ANDERSON 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 3 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
WILLIAM DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
BRAD GOODART 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 2 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
VICTOR GUERRIERO 1 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
JAMES L HICKERSON 1 
HUGHSTON M HODGES 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
WALTER T JACKSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
TIMOTHY P KOLLER 1 

JACK KRISPIN 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 3 
BARKLEY LISTER 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
JACOB MOORE 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
JOSH POOLE 2 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 2 
SCOTT RENNICK 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
RUSSELL A STEVENS 1 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 2 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
ADDISON WALLACE 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
KEN WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
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EDWARD BOWKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
JOE FRY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
 
 


